
                              Badger West Conference Championship Meet
                                 Twining Park - Hosted by Monroe HS
                                          Monroe, Wisconsin
                                          October 15, 2022
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                               **** Girls' Varsity 5000 Meter Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                        Gr  Team                              Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  =========================== ==  ================================= ======= ===== 
      1    1 5940  Abigail Sadler              11  Mount Horeb                       18:43.9  6:02 
      2    2 5989  Dasha Vorontsov             12  Oregon                            19:08.1  6:10 
      3    3 6092  Charlotte Gregg              9  Sauk Prairie                      20:26.0  6:35 
      4    4 5844  Madi Gilbert                 9  Baraboo                           20:35.6  6:38 
      5    5 5942  Katherine Straka            10  Mount Horeb                       20:42.2  6:40 
      6    6 5901  Mary McKenzie                9  Monroe                            20:48.0  6:42 
      7    7 5897  Jadyn Elgin                 11  Monroe                            20:48.2  6:42 
      8    8 5899  Miley Hansen                 9  Monroe                            20:54.2  6:44 
      9    9 6091  Catherine Gregg             11  Sauk Prairie                      20:56.9  6:45 
     10   10 5900  Aniyah Jackson-Bey           9  Monroe                            20:58.5  6:46 
     11   11 5970  Libby Beirne                12  Oregon                            21:09.6  6:49 
     12   12 5896  Skye Dickson                11  Monroe                            21:20.0  6:52 
     13   13 6086  Clarissa Brickl              9  Sauk Prairie                      21:34.7  6:57 
     14   14 5975  Reese Evans                 11  Oregon                            21:36.1  6:58 
     15   15 5976  Belah Fry                   11  Oregon                            21:45.8  7:01 
     16      6030  Ellen Lofsjogard            12  Portage                           21:51.2  7:03 
     17   16 5845  Olivia Hollenback           11  Baraboo                           21:55.8  7:04 
     18   17 5980  Estella Kane                11  Oregon                            21:58.1  7:05 
     19   18 5902  Ximena Miranda              11  Monroe                            22:00.7  7:06 
     20   19 5926  Sydney Buttner              12  Mount Horeb                       22:08.5  7:08 
     21   20 5946  Lily Wahl                    9  Mount Horeb                       22:09.4  7:08 
     22   21 5978  Josophia Hermanson          11  Oregon                            22:09.6  7:08 
     23   22 5866  Elise Cataldo               11  Madison Edgewood                  22:14.9  7:10 
     24   23 6065  Julia Rohweder               9  Reedsburg Area                    22:18.4  7:11 
     25   24 5985  Jaclyn Schelitzche           9  Oregon                            22:18.5  7:11 
     26   25 5870  Sarah Gorman                11  Madison Edgewood                  22:18.8  7:11 
     27   26 5938  Lily Nelson                  9  Mount Horeb                       22:19.1  7:12 
     28   27 5876  Natalie Trampf              10  Madison Edgewood                  22:20.0  7:12 
     29   28 6088  Lainey Dillon               10  Sauk Prairie                      22:21.1  7:12 
     30   29 5873  Kasey Rothering             10  Madison Edgewood                  22:23.2  7:13 
     31   30 5865  Sofia Cabada                11  Madison Edgewood                  22:23.9  7:13 
     32   31 5843  Kadence Funmaker            10  Baraboo                           22:31.8  7:16 
     33   32 5869  Macey Faust                  9  Madison Edgewood                  22:34.1  7:16 
     34   33 6093  Elena Homar                 11  Sauk Prairie                      22:35.4  7:17 
     35   34 5941  Megan Stenner               12  Mount Horeb                       22:40.5  7:18 
     36   35 6067  Abby Voigt                  12  Reedsburg Area                    22:41.0  7:19 
     37   36 6089  Emerson Drew                11  Sauk Prairie                      22:45.2  7:20 
     38   37 6094  Kylie Hutchins               9  Sauk Prairie                      22:48.8  7:21 
     39   38 5936  Grace Nelson                12  Mount Horeb                       22:53.9  7:23 
     40   39 5850  Haylie Weyh                 12  Baraboo                           22:54.8  7:23 
     41   40 5945  Megan Van Orsdel            12  Mount Horeb                       23:02.4  7:25 
     42   41 5847  Sienna lutz                  9  Baraboo                           23:02.9  7:26 
     43   42 5875  Gloria Traktman             11  Madison Edgewood                  23:03.4  7:26 
     44   43 5846  Brooke Lawton               10  Baraboo                           23:09.2  7:28 
     45      6033  Greta Shortreed             12  Portage                           23:31.5  7:35 
     46   44 6087  Natalie Curtis              12  Sauk Prairie                      23:35.7  7:36 
     47   45 5874  Sydney Shusta                9  Madison Edgewood                  23:52.7  7:42 
     48   46 5848  Maritza Rameriez            10  Baraboo                           23:57.1  7:43 
     49   47 5904  Katrina Sathoff             11  Monroe                            23:59.3  7:44 
     50   48 6064  Jenna Roers                 12  Reedsburg Area                    25:08.2  8:06 
     51   49 6059  Lilly Henke                  9  Reedsburg Area                    25:27.5  8:12 
     52      6029  Olivia Goldthorpe           10  Portage                           25:46.9  8:18 
     53   50 6061  Mollie McCormick            10  Reedsburg Area                    26:15.5  8:28 
     54   51 6066  Zoe Schroeder               10  Reedsburg Area                    26:15.8  8:28 
     55   52 6063  Alayna Olson                 9  Reedsburg Area                    26:30.5  8:32 
     56   53 6062  Alyssa Nelson               11  Reedsburg Area                    26:50.7  8:39 
     57      6032  Chloe Schultz               11  Portage                           30:53.8  9:57 
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                                 **** Girls' Varsity Team Score ****
                                           

       1.    43  Monroe                                     (20:57.8  104:48.9 0:32.0)
     ====================================================
       1      6  Mary McKenzie              9 20:48.0
       2      7  Jadyn Elgin               11 20:48.2
       3      8  Miley Hansen               9 20:54.2
       4     10  Aniyah Jackson-Bey         9 20:58.5
       5     12  Skye Dickson              11 21:20.0
       6   ( 18) Ximena Miranda            11 22:00.7
       7   ( 47) Katrina Sathoff           11 23:59.3

       2.    59  Oregon                                     (21:07.6  105:37.7 2:50.0)
     ====================================================
       1      2  Dasha Vorontsov           12 19:08.1
       2     11  Libby Beirne              12 21:09.6
       3     14  Reese Evans               11 21:36.1
       4     15  Belah Fry                 11 21:45.8
       5     17  Estella Kane              11 21:58.1
       6   ( 21) Josophia Hermanson        11 22:09.6
       7   ( 24) Jaclyn Schelitzche         9 22:18.5

       3.    71  Mount Horeb                                (21:12.7  106:03.1 3:35.2)
     ====================================================
       1      1  Abigail Sadler            11 18:43.9
       2      5  Katherine Straka          10 20:42.2
       3     19  Sydney Buttner            12 22:08.5
       4     20  Lily Wahl                  9 22:09.4
       5     26  Lily Nelson                9 22:19.1
       6   ( 34) Megan Stenner             12 22:40.5
       7   ( 38) Grace Nelson              12 22:53.9
       8   ( 40) Megan Van Orsdel          12 23:02.4

       4.    86  Sauk Prairie                               (21:34.9  107:54.1 2:09.4)
     ====================================================
       1      3  Charlotte Gregg            9 20:26.0
       2      9  Catherine Gregg           11 20:56.9
       3     13  Clarissa Brickl            9 21:34.7
       4     28  Lainey Dillon             10 22:21.1
       5     33  Elena Homar               11 22:35.4
       6   ( 36) Emerson Drew              11 22:45.2
       7   ( 37) Kylie Hutchins             9 22:48.8
       8   ( 44) Natalie Curtis            12 23:35.7

       5.   131  Baraboo                                    (22:12.2  111:00.9 2:27.3)
     ====================================================
       1      4  Madi Gilbert               9 20:35.6
       2     16  Olivia Hollenback         11 21:55.8
       3     31  Kadence Funmaker          10 22:31.8
       4     39  Haylie Weyh               12 22:54.8
       5     41  Sienna lutz                9 23:02.9
       6   ( 43) Brooke Lawton             10 23:09.2
       7   ( 46) Maritza Rameriez          10 23:57.1
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       6.   133  Madison Edgewood                           (22:20.2  111:40.8 0:09.0)
     ====================================================
       1     22  Elise Cataldo             11 22:14.9
       2     25  Sarah Gorman              11 22:18.8
       3     27  Natalie Trampf            10 22:20.0
       4     29  Kasey Rothering           10 22:23.2
       5     30  Sofia Cabada              11 22:23.9
       6   ( 32) Macey Faust                9 22:34.1
       7   ( 42) Gloria Traktman           11 23:03.4
       8   ( 45) Sydney Shusta              9 23:52.7

       7.   205  Reedsburg Area                             (24:22.2  121:50.6 3:57.1)
     ====================================================
       1     23  Julia Rohweder             9 22:18.4
       2     35  Abby Voigt                12 22:41.0
       3     48  Jenna Roers               12 25:08.2
       4     49  Lilly Henke                9 25:27.5
       5     50  Mollie McCormick          10 26:15.5
       6   ( 51) Zoe Schroeder             10 26:15.8
       7   ( 52) Alayna Olson               9 26:30.5
       8   ( 53) Alyssa Nelson             11 26:50.7
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                           **** Girls' Junior Varsity 5000 Meter Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                        Gr  Team                              Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  =========================== ==  ================================= ======= ===== 
      1    1 5928  Faith Droessler              9  Mount Horeb                       23:12.8  7:29 
      2      5842  Ella Brown                   9  Baraboo                           23:43.6  7:39 
      3    2 5934  Ava Murphy                  10  Mount Horeb                       23:49.7  7:41 
      4    3 5979  Sophie Herweijer            11  Oregon                            23:55.2  7:42 
      5    4 5988  Sadie Tesch                 12  Oregon                            23:55.9  7:43 
      6    5 5947  Sydney Wyss                 11  Mount Horeb                       24:21.3  7:51 
      7    6 5943  Kayman Sutter               11  Mount Horeb                       24:24.0  7:52 
      8    7 5932  Hannah Jones                11  Mount Horeb                       24:31.4  7:54 
      9    8 5903  Anna Polnow                 11  Monroe                            24:34.1  7:55 
     10    9 5968  Britta Baldus               12  Oregon                            24:35.8  7:56 
     11      6095  Ava Jorgenson               11  Sauk Prairie                      24:43.1  7:58 
     12      6096  Courtney Lautenbach         12  Sauk Prairie                      24:44.6  7:58 
     13      5840  Litzy Angel                  9  Baraboo                           24:55.8  8:02 
     14   10 5907  Aleigh Zettle               11  Monroe                            24:59.5  8:03 
     15      5864  Laura Anna Koskinen         12  Madison Edgewood                  25:10.8  8:07 
     16   11 5895  Lauren Coppes               12  Monroe                            25:29.9  8:13 
     17   12 5931  Laurel Helland              10  Mount Horeb                       25:45.7  8:18 
     18   13 5983  Gloria Outhouse-sie         12  Oregon                            26:13.5  8:27 
     19   14 5987  Laura Schoenecker           10  Oregon                            26:15.6  8:28 
     20      5871  Charlie Hughes              10  Madison Edgewood                  26:28.0  8:32 
     21      5867  Amelia Cooper               12  Madison Edgewood                  26:31.9  8:33 
     22      5877  Audrey Yager                11  Madison Edgewood                  26:35.0  8:34 
     23   15 5969  Ashley Bambrough            11  Oregon                            26:36.8  8:34 
     24   16 5939  Jessi Ricci                 11  Mount Horeb                       26:44.4  8:37 
     25      5930  Caralyn Felcyn              12  Mount Horeb                       26:45.5  8:37 
     26      5935  Iris Murphy                 12  Mount Horeb                       26:46.3  8:38 
     27      5933  Emily McCarthy              11  Mount Horeb                       27:04.5  8:43 
     28      5948  Ella Zimmer                 12  Mount Horeb                       27:13.5  8:46 
     29      5927  Addie Dobereiner            12  Mount Horeb                       27:24.0  8:50 
     30   17 5990  Kailyn Winterberg           10  Oregon                            28:01.0  9:02 
     31      5981  Gadise Kobernusz             9  Oregon                            28:54.4  9:19 
     32   18 5906  liilia Sumkina              12  Monroe                            29:16.1  9:26 
     33   19 5894  Marlies Brandli             11  Monroe                            29:48.6  9:36 
     34      5937  Leah Nelson                 10  Mount Horeb                       29:48.9  9:36 
     35      6060  Emma Honer                  12  Reedsburg Area                    29:56.5  9:39 
     36      5841  Abi Berning                  9  Baraboo                           30:12.2  9:44 
     37      5929  Allie Felcyn                10  Mount Horeb                       30:32.6  9:50 
     38      5977  Alana Handel                11  Oregon                            31:13.4 10:03 
     39      5982  Amber Norland               10  Oregon                            32:36.9 10:30 
     40      5984  Ariana Peterson             12  Oregon                            34:40.3 11:10 
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       1.    21  Mount Horeb                                (24:03.9  120:19.2 1:18.6)
     ====================================================
       1      1  Faith Droessler            9 23:12.8
       2      2  Ava Murphy                10 23:49.7
       3      5  Sydney Wyss               11 24:21.3
       4      6  Kayman Sutter             11 24:24.0
       5      7  Hannah Jones              11 24:31.4
       6   ( 12) Laurel Helland            10 25:45.7
       7   ( 16) Jessi Ricci               11 26:44.4

       2.    43  Oregon                                     (24:59.2  124:56.0 2:20.4)
     ====================================================
       1      3  Sophie Herweijer          11 23:55.2
       2      4  Sadie Tesch               12 23:55.9
       3      9  Britta Baldus             12 24:35.8
       4     13  Gloria Outhouse-sie       12 26:13.5
       5     14  Laura Schoenecker         10 26:15.6
       6   ( 15) Ashley Bambrough          11 26:36.8
       7   ( 17) Kailyn Winterberg         10 28:01.0

       3.    66  Monroe                                     (26:49.7  134:08.2 5:14.5)
     ====================================================
       1      8  Anna Polnow               11 24:34.1
       2     10  Aleigh Zettle             11 24:59.5
       3     11  Lauren Coppes             12 25:29.9
       4     18  liilia Sumkina            12 29:16.1
       5     19  Marlies Brandli           11 29:48.6


